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BRIAN WALTER
T COVINGTON
TRAYIE WALTER
ANZREW JUBY
DAVID KEEN

DWIGHT DREFS
WALLY GRANVILL
ALLEN WILLIAMS
JAVID TOMKIN
JABON FRANK
MIKE HEDSECOCK
JANES BURKE
JIM NIRADA
PRLL LAYNAN

L Lr]

JOE WARKIEK
CHRIE XENNEY
HARK BERSTNER
TED FORT
TODD PEHOWSKI
NATHANIEL HALRE
JIN KARCANES
ALAN FARKER
MIKE ESTERLE
TIM LANPLEY
HARK COVERT
MICHAEL REYNOLDS
ARDY HGLTON
CHR1S NOONEY
ERIC E2ELL
“HRISTIAN STENRRT
ANDY BREDFIELD
MARK THONPSON
MIKE FADDEN
NATTHEN DORSON
STEVE LANHAN
CHAD DUFRENE
ROBERT DEMEES
RAYNGND SDMEZ
BCOTT GURRRERD
LEF CARROLL
JAY WALKER
BRAD HERBSTER
HIRE PATTY
NILLIAR FONTAN
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VIRGINIA TECH SOLF COURSE
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WIRGINDA
YIRBINIA
VIEQINGA
HEMESIE STATE

FLORi24 STATE UNIVERGITY
CINCINNAT]

YIRGINIA TECH

“LOR:DA STATE UNIVERSITY
VIRGINIA TECH

rLORIDA BTATE UNIVERSITY
BOUTH CARBLINA UNIVERSITY
TULRNE UNIVERSITY

HEMPRIS STATE

SOUTH CARDLINA UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
VIRGINIA TECH

FLORIDA STATE UNTYERBITY
CINCIRRATY

SOUTH CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
YIRGINIA TECH

TULANE UNTYERBITY

S0UTH CAROLINR UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI

UKIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE
NENPHIS STATE

CINCINNATI

TULANE UNIVERSITY
CINCINKATI

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSTTY OF LOUISVILLE
URIVERSITY OF LOUTSVILLE
SOUTH CARCLINA UNIVERSITY
TULANE UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
NENPHIS STATE

UNTV. SOUTHERN MIS8ISSiePl
UNIYERSITY OF LOUIBVILLE
UKIVERS!ITY OF LOVISVILLE
TULANE UKIVERSITY

SQUTH CAROLINA UNTWERSITY
UNIVEREITY OF LOUISVILLE
50UTH CARQLINA UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI

UNTV, SQUTHERN WISSISSIPRI
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£:22,0
25:32.0
1345, ¢
23:43.0
28144.0
25:&8:0
26104.0
Z6103.0
26:07.0
26:20.0
261230
?6:2460
6:27.0
25:30,0
1334
261744
26:38.9
26:39.0
26144,0
261531, 0
261530
26:33.0
20159.0
85,0
7408.0
7.0
ML
21220
M4
271 25.0
300
27:34.0
27:38,0
M
27138,0
71344
1480
2182.0
28:03.4
28:108,%
28108.0
8150
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L M55 EIRA WAMREN UNIY, SOUTHERN NISSISSIPRL 44  2B:22.0
4 AT 5h  NICHAEL WRITSON UNIY. SOUTHERN RISSISSIFPI 47  28:23.0
18 &L PNDY HEIN UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 48 28:25.0
8 57 CHRISTOPHER HLATK TULANE UNTVERSITY 9 28:35.0
¥ 71 TERRY MOKEE [ MENPHIS STATE 5 28:49,0
{50 PAUL HENDER Niv. SOUTHERN NISSISSIPPI 51  281%0.0
82 59 NALDD GOMILE] TULANE UNIVERSITY 52 29:17.0
S A5 LAFRANCE CARTER UNIV. SOUTHERN NISSISSIPPI  S3  29:22.0
5h 72 KEVIN NCCONNELL HEASHIS STATE S0
35 70 LARRY AARTIN HENPHIS STATE 55 30:56.0
S6 4% COREY SORDON UNIY. SOUTHERN NIBEISSIPPI 56  3%4d.0
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CARRIE BOYD
SUEN ROLLER
PATTY DOWD
SHANNON NYONY
DANIZLLE ADANS
ALICE BAINES
CARAK BROMN
DANA PURSER
MICHELE FARRAL
WILMA DEPIGRE
ANBELA HARRIS
JILL BT. PETER

—

MARIELLE BERTRAND

ALEXIS FIFE
ROBYN LAND
KARLA SEVERS
TRACY NDMIE
NDSICA GAINES
FLAVIA BERETTA
DESBIE BOLL |
HEIDI ALLEN
KASSANIRA BLANN
JULIE SEHOTIER
CATHY MOELLER
L1584 KOCH

HAUREEN KIRKPATRICK

JEAN SORDON
ROSANE ARCHERY

TART NARKS
JENNIFER WOODF
JANA BATLEY

LAUREN SALL
SHARCN NEZR

JAIA LOME ©
KAREN al .
CASEY wml |

JENNIFER HBLTEEHAH

TERRY AI:EE“R '
JANIE B}
N!EBLE ¥ TH#S

KRIE WINPISINGER
ANBELA HYDE

NICHAEL HRUBY
CANTRINA HAYSLET
TRALY ALLEN
BRENDA NCRANEY
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CANTRECE HAYSLETT

NARKETTA LIBRING
BEVERLY ATHIMNIS
BRIL DRANME

HEATHER RELLS
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VIRSINIA TECH
URIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE
SOUTH CARDLINA UNIVERSITY
SUTH CARLINA UNIVERSITY
VIREI1NIA TECK
SNTVERSTTY OF LOUIEVILLE
SOUTH CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA STATE UNIYERBITY
S0UTH CARDLINA UNIYERSITY
FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SOUTY CARDLINA UNIVERSITY
SOUTH CARDLINA UNIVERSITY
SOUTR CARDLIRA UNIVERSITY
VIREINIA TECH
FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SLORIDA STATE URIVERSITY
VIRGINIA TECH
UNIVERSITY OF LOVISVILLE
CINCINNATY
VIRGINIA TECH
VIRGINIA. TECH
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE
CINCINNATI
NENPHIS STATE
CINCINNATI
CINGINNATI
TULANE UNIVERSITY

" UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE
TULANE UNIVERSITY

~ TULANE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF LOUIBVILLE
VIRBINIA TECH -
TULANE UNTVERSITY
TULANE UNIVERGITY
TULAKE UNIVERSITY
"UNTVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE
'NENPHIS STATE -
CINCINNATI
UK1V. SOUTHERN AIS3ISSIPPI
DIKCINKATE
UNIV. SOUTHERN WISSISSIPP
TULANE UNIVERSITY
NENPHIS STATE
XEWPHIS STATE
UNIV, SGUTHERN NISS1SSIPPL
NENPHIS STATE
UNTV. SOUTHERN M1SSISSIPPI
UNIV. SOUTHERN NI3S15S1PP]
NEMPHIS STATE
NENPHIS STATE
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. 20:24.8
" 26128.0

208 31,0
0:133.0
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20:40,0
20:40.9
208410
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21:01.0
21:06.0
21:14.0
211340
2L:13,0
.0
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21150,0
z1:59.0
22:00.0
22:02,0
20100
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